

2027 Sewer Rehab Bid Tabulation				EngineerEST		Vortex		HumbardContracting		Mayer	
No.	Item	Bid Quantity	Bid Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization (Shall not exceed 10% of Total)	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$337,388.00	\$337,388.00
Pipe Bursting											
2	Manhole Setup	37	EA	\$5,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$55,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$118,400.00	\$2,750.00	\$101,750.00
3	Pipe Bursting 6" VCP to 8" HDPE Pipe	4750	LF	\$135.00	\$641,250.00	\$98.00	\$465,500.00	\$130.00	\$617,500.00	\$132.00	\$627,000.00
4	Lateral Reconnection	70	EA	\$2,250.00	\$157,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$112,000.00	\$1,950.00	\$136,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$154,000.00
CIPP											
5	CCTV and Heavy Cleaning - 8" to 12"	3021	LF	\$6.00	\$18,126.00	\$25.00	\$75,525.00	\$5.00	\$15,105.00	\$38.25	\$115,553.25
6	De-scaling - 8" to 12"	3021	LF	\$16.00	\$48,336.00	\$1.00	\$3,021.00	\$15.00	\$45,315.00	\$18.75	\$56,643.75
7	CCTV and Heavy Cleaning - 16" to 24"	3105	LF	\$16.00	\$49,680.00	\$25.00	\$77,625.00	\$7.00	\$21,735.00	\$32.25	\$100,136.25
8	De-scaling - 16" to 24"	1650	LF	\$26.00	\$42,900.00	\$1.00	\$1,650.00	\$30.00	\$49,500.00	\$30.00	\$49,500.00
9	CCTV and Heavy Cleaning - 30" to 42"	2043	LF	\$25.00	\$51,075.00	\$75.00	\$153,225.00	\$20.00	\$40,860.00	\$76.00	\$155,268.00
10	De-scaling - 30" to 42"	1793	LF	\$35.00	\$62,755.00	\$1.00	\$1,793.00	\$45.00	\$80,685.00	\$70.00	\$125,510.00
11	Set-up and Bypass Pumping for 8" to 12"	16	EA	\$1,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$72,000.00	\$4,972.00	\$79,552.00
12	Set-up and Bypass Pumping for 16" to 24"	9	EA	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$94,500.00	\$5,075.40	\$45,678.60
13	Set-up and Bypass Pumping for 30" to 42"	4	EA	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$14,162.50	\$56,650.00
14	Cut Out Service Tap Install Top Hat	3	EA	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00
15	8" CIPP - UV cured, Manhole to Mahole, Complete in Place	180	LF	\$70.00	\$12,600.00	\$84.00	\$15,120.00	\$70.00	\$12,600.00	\$103.29	\$18,592.20
16	Manhole to Mahole, Complete in Place	295	LF	\$75.00	\$22,125.00	\$84.00	\$24,780.00	\$73.00	\$21,535.00	\$83.58	\$24,656.10
17	Manhole to Mahole, Complete in Place	2546	LF	\$80.00	\$203,680.00	\$90.00	\$229,140.00	\$75.00	\$190,950.00	\$108.34	\$275,833.64
18	Manhole to Mahole, Complete in Place	196	LF	\$95.00	\$18,620.00	\$121.00	\$23,716.00	\$125.00	\$24,500.00	\$273.98	\$53,700.08
19	Manhole to Mahole, Complete in Place	1455	LF	\$155.00	\$225,525.00	\$121.00	\$176,055.00	\$170.00	\$247,350.00	\$263.91	\$383,989.05
20	Manhole to Mahole, Complete in Place	1793	LF	\$265.00	\$475,145.00	\$230.00	\$412,390.00	\$300.00	\$537,900.00	\$351.16	\$629,629.88
21	42" CIPP - UV cured, Manhole to Mahole, Complete in Place	250	LF	\$425.00	\$106,250.00	\$434.00	\$108,500.00	\$485.00	\$121,250.00	\$680.98	\$170,245.00
Manhole Lining											
22	Epoxy Line 4' Diameter Manhole, 6' Depth	7	EA	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$4,100.00	\$28,700.00	\$4,938.00	\$34,566.00
23	Epoxy Line 4' Diameter Manhole, Additional Depth	70	VF	\$500.00	\$35,000.00	\$715.00	\$50,050.00	\$575.00	\$40,250.00	\$823.00	\$57,610.00
24	Epoxy Line 6' Diameter Manhole, 15' Depth	3	EA	\$12,750.00	\$38,250.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$12,780.00	\$38,340.00
25	Epoxy Line 6' Diameter Manhole, Additional Depth	10	VF	\$720.00	\$7,200.00	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$715.00	\$7,150.00	\$852.00	\$8,520.00
26	Installation of ring and lid, RWU to supply ring and lid	10	EA	\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$715.00	\$7,150.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$33,000.00
General Items											
27	Traffic Control	5	Day	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
28	Yard Repair	400	SY	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	\$22.00	\$8,800.00
29	Street Repair	400	SY	\$100.00	\$40,000.00	\$251.00	\$100,400.00	\$160.00	\$64,000.00	\$165.00	\$66,000.00
30	Fence Repair	1000	LF	\$80.00	\$80,000.00	\$36.00	\$36,000.00	\$45.00	\$45,000.00	\$55.00	\$55,000.00
31	Trench Safety	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
Total:				\$2,737,117.00		\$2,728,640.00		\$2,949,985.00		\$3,953,611.80	

*Number corrected from math error.